
ZESTXAVIERS WWW.ZESTXAVIERS.IN

info@zestxaviers.in

The submission date  of all preliminary rounds and pre-events is 8th February,2024 (Subject to change)
Sr No EVENT MANAGER(s) CONTACT  NUMBER EMAIL

FLAGSHIP

1 Swinging Synergy  (Group Dance )
Chirag Harchandani 8302717116

swingingsynergyzest24@gmail.com
Tisha Jain 7014018696

2 Battle of Bands
Varnika Khandelwal,  9001181553

battleofbandszest24@gmail.com
Sharon John 9368440188

3 Rangmanch (Stage Play ) Sanya Singh 8696431733 rangmanchzest24@gmail.com

4 Runway Reverb (Fashion Show)
Gauri Chaudhary 9351798495

runwayreverbzest@gmail.com
Mansi Panwar 7790972473

5 LAN Lieutenant (LAN Gaming )
Tanvesh Kumawat, 7300022107

lanlieutenantzest24@gmail.com
Yash Vijay 7665144333

6 Mr & Ms Zest
Rituman Sharma, 6377688191

mrandmszest24@gmail.com
Tisha Jain 7014018696

7 ZPL (Zest Premier League)
Mansi Bhandari, 9079634726

zplzest24@gmail.com
Sharon John 9368440188

8 Xavier's Splits Villa (Season 2)
Kriti Khandelwal, 7976929323

zestsplitsvilla@gmail.com
Dashmeet Kaur 8949577632

9 Xavier's Money Heist
Aanya Sharma, 8209405169

moneyheistzest24@gmail.com
Diksha Bhambhani 7877486533

NON-FLAGSHIP

10 Mirroring Moves (Duo Dance)
Khyati Kapoor 9318446605

mirroringmoveszest24@gmail.com
Aanya Sharma 8209405169

11 Solitary Spotlight (Solo Dance) Tisha Jain 7014018696 solitaryspotlightzest24@gmail.com

12 Gully War (Street Battle)
Kanishka Saini 8209175143

gullywarzest24@gmail.com
Aakanksha Rathore 7727984669

13 Dhun (Solo Singing)
Dashmeet Kaur 8949577632

dhunzest24@gmail.com
Diksha Bhambhani 7877486533

14 Rap Reverb (Rap Battle) Parth Sarthi Pokra 8278610137 rapreverbzest24@gmail.com

15 Sonic Drop (Beat Boxing) Riddhi Bhatia 9414659744 sonicdropzest24@gmail.com  

16 War of DJs
Tanvesh Kumawat 7300022107

warofdjszest24@gmail.com
Tribhuvan Singh 7742342326

17 Arcade Escape (Retro Games)
Yash Vijay 7665144333

arcadeescapezest24@gmail.com
Sharon John 9368440188

18 Swaad Anusar (Xavier's Master Chef) Tribhuvan Singh 7742342326 xaviermasterchefzest24@gmail.com

19 Alfaaz (Poetry ) Khyati Kapoor 9318446605 alfaazzest24@gmail.com

20 Vaad-Samvaad (Debate)
Riddhi Bhatia 9414659744

vaadsamvaadzest24@gmail.com
Sanya Singh 8696431733

21 Word Weaver (Creative Writing) Gauri Chaudhary 9351798495 wordweaverzest@gmail.com

22 Reel Rush (Reel Making) Chirag Harchandani 8302717116 reelrushzest24@gmail.com

23 Zesthetics (Photography) Reyansh Agarwal 9352777344 zesthetics.zest24@gmail.com

24 Strokes (Sketching & Painting) Mansi Panwar 7790972473 strokeszest@gmail.com

25 Box Football Saniya Pareek 7424948042 boxfootballzest24@gmail.com

26 Basketball
Saniya Pareek 7424948042

basketballZest24@gmail.com
Harshvardhan Sharma 9571199177

27 Volleyball Aakash Tyagi 9119330852 volleyballzest'24@gmail.com 

Rituman Sharma (6377688191)
Prapti Jain (9548010145) Harshvardhan Sharma (9571199177)


